

MACC 147/20
CNR WBJP 01-001627-2020

Order No. 13 dt.07.10.23

Petitioer files hazira.

OP no 2 also files hazira.

OP no 1 is absent without steps.

Let OP no 1 be markrd as exparte.

To 24.01.2024 for framing of issue.

D/C be me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri